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CONNECTICUT PILOT COMMISION 
2025 PUBLIC MEETING SCHEUDLE 

 
Meetings are held in-person at the CT Port Authority Office 

455 Boston Post Road, Suite 204 
Old Saybrook, CT 06475 

 
 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, January 7, 2025  CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, February 4, 2025  CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, March 4, 2025  CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, April 1, 2025   CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, May 6, 2025   CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, June 3, 2025   CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, July 1, 2025   CT Port Authority Office 
 
NO MEETING   AUGUST 2025    NO MEETING 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, September 9, 2025  CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, October 7, 2025  CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, November 4, 2025  CT Port Authority Office 
 
9:00 a.m.   Tuesday, December 2, 2025   CT Port Authority Office 
 
 


